LUNCH

ENTREE:

SANDWICHES:

SOUP/BREADS:

SIDES:

BEVERAGE:

Page 1 of 1

Demarest School District
County Road School

Student Lunch
Reduced Price Lunch

Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk

Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain
All-Beef Hot Dog
Hamburger, 3 oz.
Cheeseburger, 3 oz.
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Filet
Mozzarella Sticks (5)
Hummus Box

Bagel & Yogurt Box
Cereal Bowl

Deli Sandwich

Plain Bagel
Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)
Bagel w/Cream Cheese

Trip to the Farm Stand

Side Salad, 5 oz.

Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)
Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)

Baby Carrots, 1 cup (2 bags)

French Fries/Potato Tots, 4 oz.

Applesauce

Milk, 8 oz.
Juice, 4 oz.
Bottled Water, 10 oz.

(1
J
POMPTONIAN

FOOD SERVICE

2025-2026

$6.25
$3.00

$3.50
$2.50
$3.25
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$6.25
$6.25
$2.25

$4.50

$2.50
$3.25
$3.50

$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50

$1.15
$1.10
$1.00




