	Demarest School District	2025-2026
	County Road School	
LUNCH	Student Lunch	\$6.25
LONCII	Reduced Price Lunch	\$3.00
	Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk	70.00
ENTRÉE:		
	Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain	\$3.50
	All-Beef Hot Dog	\$2.50
	Hamburger, 3 oz.	\$3.25
	Cheeseburger, 3 oz.	\$3.50
	Chicken Nuggets	\$4.00
	Chicken Filet	\$4.00
	Mozzarella Sticks (5)	\$3.50
	Hummus Box	\$6.25
	Bagel & Yogurt Box	\$6.25
	Cereal Bowl	\$2.25
SANDWICHES:		
	Deli Sandwich	\$4.50
SOUP/BREADS:		
	Plain Bagel	\$2.50
	Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)	\$3.25
	Bagel w/Cream Cheese	\$3.50
SIDES:		
	Trip to the Farm Stand	
	Side Salad, 5 oz.	\$2.00
	Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)	\$1.50
	Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)	\$1.50
	Baby Carrots, 1 cup (2 bags)	\$1.50
	French Fries/Potato Tots, 4 oz.	\$2.00
	Applesauce	\$1.50
BEVERAGE:		
	Milk, 8 oz.	\$1.15
	Juice, 4 oz.	\$1.10
	Bottled Water, 10 oz.	\$1.00

